Nombre
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla
Programa de Capital Semilla

Descripcién
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla
Program Fondo Concursable Capital Semilla

Fecha inicio
2023-01-03
2023-02-01
2023-03-01
2023-04-01
2023-05-01
2023-06-01
2023-07-06
2023-08-01
2023-09-01
2023-10-04

Fecha final
2023-01-31
2023-02-28
2023-03-31
2023-04-28
2023-05-31
2023-07-05
2023-08-01
2023-08-31
2023-10-03
2023-11-07

Direccién responsable
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME
AMPYME

# Personas beneficiadas
7
5

458
391

97
110
210
100

Monto total
14000
10000

0

0
773189.92
728885.61
173500
185300
366580.36
197800



